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 1.54402400District 5 5  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 401 GORDON CITY  0.44999900

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.47316500DISTRICT 10 10  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 402 RUSHVILLE CITY  0.43475900

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.69648500District 15 15  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 103 HAY SPRINGS 3  0.87426200

 403 HAY SPRINGS CITY  0.46468100

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100District 18 18  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 404 CLINTON VILLAGE  0.00000000

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100District 20 20  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600
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 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400DISTRICT 30 30  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05409600DISTRICT 32 32  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05147200DISTRICT 33 33  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 34 34  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400DISTRICT 35 35  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400
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 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.24749400DISTRICT 40 40  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 103 HAY SPRINGS 3  0.87426200

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.24762200DISTRICT 42 42  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 103 HAY SPRINGS 3  0.87426200

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 0.74170400DISTRICT 50 50  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 147 HYANNIS HIGH 11  0.34375200

 502 ED SERVICE UNIT 16  0.01500000

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3011 ROAD DISTRICT 33  0.01388500

 1.05409600DISTRICT 70 70  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600
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 1.05422400DISTRICT 75 75  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 76 76  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05147200DISTRICT 78 78  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05147200DISTRICT 79 79  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 80 80  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900
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 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 85 85  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400DISTRICT 90 90  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400DISTRICT 105 105  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10984300DISTRICT 107 107  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.24749400DISTRICT 110 110  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 103 HAY SPRINGS 3  0.87426200

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100
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 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.24762200DISTRICT 115 115  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 103 HAY SPRINGS 3  0.87426200

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05409600DISTRICT 116 116  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400DISTRICT 118 118  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05409600DISTRICT 125 125  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400DISTRICT 129 129  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400
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 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.33443600DISTRICT 131 131  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 150 CHADRON D2  0.96120400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.26021400DISTRICT 174 174  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 143 ALLIANCE 6  0.87379700

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.27294000DISTRICT 175 175  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 143 ALLIANCE 6  0.87379700

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3010 ROAD DISTRICT 31  0.01272600

 1.27824800DISTRICT 176 176  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 143 ALLIANCE 6  0.87379700

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3012 ROAD DISTRICT 36  0.01803400



SHERIDAN COUNTY ASSESSOR

Tax Districts from 0 to 99999

DISTAUTH

11/11/25

7:03 PM

Page 8 

District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 1.24702900DISTRICT 178 178  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 143 ALLIANCE 6  0.87379700

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.19769400DISTRICT 180 180  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 144 HEMINGFORD 10  0.79324300

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3012 ROAD DISTRICT 36  0.01803400

 1.18079500DISTRICT 185 185  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 144 HEMINGFORD 10  0.79324300

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 705 FIRE DIST HEM  0.03001000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.16647500DISTRICT 186 186  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 144 HEMINGFORD 10  0.79324300

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.27938300DISTRICT 194 194  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 143 ALLIANCE 6  0.87379700

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 705 FIRE DIST HEM  0.03001000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900
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 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3012 ROAD DISTRICT 36  0.01803400

 1.26134900DISTRICT 195 195  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 143 ALLIANCE 6  0.87379700

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 705 FIRE DIST HEM  0.03001000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.33443600DISTRICT 202 202  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 150 CHADRON D2  0.96120400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.33456400DISTRICT 203 203  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 150 CHADRON D2  0.96120400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400DISTRICT 210 210  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 220 220  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900
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 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 0.72781900DISTRICT 230 230  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 147 HYANNIS HIGH 11  0.34375200

 502 ED SERVICE UNIT 16  0.01500000

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3013 ROAD DISTRICT 43  0.00000000

 1.06728100DISTRICT 245 245  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.08000700DISTRICT 250 250  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3010 ROAD DISTRICT 31  0.01272600

 1.06841600DISTRICT 251 251  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 705 FIRE DIST HEM  0.03001000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600
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 0.72944800DISTRICT 252 252  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 147 HYANNIS HIGH 11  0.34375200

 502 ED SERVICE UNIT 16  0.01500000

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 0.74217400DISTRICT 253 253  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 147 HYANNIS HIGH 11  0.34375200

 502 ED SERVICE UNIT 16  0.01500000

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3010 ROAD DISTRICT 31  0.01272600

 0.72781900DISTRICT 255 255  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 147 HYANNIS HIGH 11  0.34375200

 502 ED SERVICE UNIT 16  0.01500000

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.06565200DISTRICT 256 256  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.26021400DISTRICT 258 258  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 143 ALLIANCE 6  0.87379700

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200
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 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.25858500DISTRICT 259 259  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 143 ALLIANCE 6  0.87379700

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400DISTRICT 260 260  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 0.72781900DISTRICT 290 290  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 147 HYANNIS HIGH 11  0.34375200

 502 ED SERVICE UNIT 16  0.01500000

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 0.74170400DISTRICT 295 295  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 147 HYANNIS HIGH 11  0.34375200

 502 ED SERVICE UNIT 16  0.01500000

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3011 ROAD DISTRICT 33  0.01388500

 0.72781900DISTRICT 300 300  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 147 HYANNIS HIGH 11  0.34375200

 502 ED SERVICE UNIT 16  0.01500000

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700
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 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3013 ROAD DISTRICT 43  0.00000000

 1.05422400DISTRICT 356 356  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 360 360  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 370 370  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3013 ROAD DISTRICT 43  0.00000000

 1.05147200DISTRICT 375 375  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3013 ROAD DISTRICT 43  0.00000000
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 1.06565200DISTRICT 380 380  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3013 ROAD DISTRICT 43  0.00000000

 1.05409600DISTRICT 387 387  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 703 FIRE DIST H  0.01569000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.06841600DISTRICT 388 388  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 705 FIRE DIST HEM  0.03001000

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400DISTRICT 390 390  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.08000700DISTRICT 394 394  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 704 FIRE DIST A  0.02887500

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900
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 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3010 ROAD DISTRICT 31  0.01272600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 395 395  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 405 405  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 410 410  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10709100DISTRICT 415 415  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3013 ROAD DISTRICT 43  0.00000000
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 1.10709100DISTRICT 417 417  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 701 FIRE DIST G  0.01306600

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 3013 ROAD DISTRICT 43  0.00000000

 1.05422400DISTRICT 420 420  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.10984300DISTRICT 422 422  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 601 GORDON HOSPITAL  0.05561900

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400District 425 425  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.06565200District 455 455  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 706 FIRE DIST HH  0.02724600
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 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600

 1.05422400District 475 475  1 COUNTY  0.29943700

 107 GORDON/RUSHVILLE HIGH 10  0.68086400

 501 ED SERVICE UNIT 13  0.01572100

 702 FIRE DIST R  0.01581800

 801 WESTERN NE COMM COLL  0.02100700

 901 AG SOCIETY  0.00720900

 1010 UPPER NIOBRARA NRD  0.01315200

 2010 CNTY HISTRCL SOCIETY  0.00101600


